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ARKEMA S.A.
ISIN:  FR0010313833

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:26
Price

83.50 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.24% (0.20)

FR0010313833
AKE
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock
6,266 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

82.20 EUR (15)
84.90 EUR (160)
83.15 EUR
83.95 EUR
82.40 EUR
83.30 EUR
83.432429 EUR
101,329
8,446,092.00
1,101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15414527,158755912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010313833&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010313833&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=957f095d66716c84f3e3c5b42d62311debf6dcc2d1eb9e3adf8b51e439350696&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca163b13180f4b1ac&time=1722212237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d8755a573d84f43988de492579f1607315889c6c7d67ae5bc593d081589de29&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eaf3a4ca9fa15704&time=1722212237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab9c783219d406c8a173db57be2869461159b45a95ac5663ef59404643328ea8&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fa617e80fa1cef952&time=1722212237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d982ef3cf93ad64c31bc364889894718d715b3b80969180a8c167f3bd39e7a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32b0c39489a658dd9&time=1722212237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79929d9aceec1a855873f51f9306e8cd87eeea7f499d3275bac661d75c385c0d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3838d686e7ba9bccc&time=1722212237&tool=RSC

ARKEMA S.A.

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:26

Price
83.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.24% (0.20)

ISIN FR0010313833
Symbol AKE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 6,266 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 82.20 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 84.90 EUR (160)
Open 83.15 EUR
High 83.95 EUR
Low 82.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 83.30 EUR
VWAP 83.432429 EUR
Volume (pcs) 101,329
Trading volume 8,446,092.00
Number of trades 1,101
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -19.07% -11.30% -19.03%
Perf (abs.) -19.65 -10.62 -19.60
Beta 1.04 1.01 1.15
Volatility 23.66 23.74 29.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

83.57 EUR (80,740
83.72 EUR (157,189
91.65 EUR (145,833
93.42 EUR (139,477

104.40 EUR (2024/05/07

79.85 EUR (2024/06/28
104.40 EUR (2024/05/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
79.85 EUR (2024/06/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

83.80 EUR 0.00 4

83.75EUR 0.01 3

83.60 EUR 0.00 10

83.45EUR 0.00 2

83.625 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0010313833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14835016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14835015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21905093

ARKEMA S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

09:28

18:33

17:35

08:10

08:08

82.55 EUR

89.48 USD

83.50 EUR

83.55 EUR

83.20 EUR

0.00

0.07

8.45

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21905093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14835014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15176412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14826828

ARKEMA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

ARKEMA

Contact Details
ARKEMA SA

420, rue d'Estienne-d'Orves - 92705
Colombes

Telefon: +33 (0) 1 49 00 80 80
Fax: +33 (0) 1 49 00 83 96
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thierry Le
Hénaff

Bernard Boyer
Erwoan Pezron
Luc Benoit-Cattin
Marc Schuller

Marie-José
Donsion

Marie-Pierre
Chevallier

Richard Jenkins

Thierry
Parmentier

Vincent Legros

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Florence Lambert

Héléne Moreau-
Leroy

lan Hudson
lise Irene Henne

Isabelle Boccon-
Gibod

Marie-Ange
Debon

Nathalie
Muracciole
Nicolas Patalano
Philippe Sauquet
Susan Rimmer
Sébastien Moynot
Séverin

Cabannes
Thierry Pilenko

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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